www.tataaig.com 24X7 Tollfree Helpline 1800­266­7780 E­mail: customersupport@tataaig.com

RECEIPT
 

Receipt No. : 102001097252978 Receipt Date : 01/01/2025

 

  Policy No : 0304009684 02 00

 
 
  Received with thanks from TATA STEEL LTD a sum of   26,160.00 ( Rupees Twenty Six Thousand One Hundred Sixty And Paise Zero Only)  

 

Sr.
No.

Policy 
Number

Total Premium ( )
Utilized from the receipt for 

policy ( )
Balance ( )

1 0304009684 02 00 26,160.00 26,160.00 0.00

 

 

 
 
 
  Note:
  1. This is a computer generated receipt and does not require a signature.